418 PDS95600/95601/95602-2B
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000       Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
The Shand and Jurs Models 95600/01/02 Cable Winches For Swing Line
•	 Highest quality materials available
•	 Model 95602 - 2500 Ib. lift capacity
•	 Model 95600 & 95601 - 500 Ib. & 1500lb.
	 capacities each

Capacity Clamp Size
  Swing Joints
ORDERING GUIDE
Cable Winches for Swing
95600/95601/95602
For more information on Shand & Jurs Swing Joints,
please see the Model 95661 Product Data Sheet.
TABLE I - (AB) CAPACITY
95600-01 WINCH	#1	-	1,500	LB.CAPACITY	W/O	INDICATOR 132
95601-01 INDICATOR	ASSEMBLY	FOR	WINCH	#1 132
95600-02 WINCH	#3	-	500	LB.	CAPACITY	W/O	INDICATOR 30
95601-02 INDICATOR	ASSEMBLY	FOR	WINCH	#3 30
CUT	GEAR	OIL	BATH	TYPE	-	SINGLE	DRUM	-	2,500
LB.	CAPACITY	WITH	INDICATOR 95
9595602-01
95603-01
MODEL # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
CUT	GEAR	OIL	BATH	TYPE	-	SINGLE	DRUM	-	2,500
LB.	CAPACITY	W/O	INDICATOR
TABLE  II - (CD) CLAMP SIZE
MODEL # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
95650-01 3" 4
95650-02 4" 5
95650-03 6" 6
95650-04 8" 7
95650-05 10" 8
95650-06 12" 11
95650-07 14" 14
95650-08 16" 21
95650-09 18" 28
95650-10 20" 36
TABLE III - (EF) SWING JOINTS   (125# F.F. FLANGE)
MODEL # DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
95661-01 3",	(SUPPORTS	NOT	REQUIRED) 60
95661-02 4",	WITH	SUPPORTS 80
95661-03 6",	WITH	SUPPORTS 165
95661-04 8",	WITH	SUPPORTS 200
95661-05 10",	WITH	SUPPORTS 380
95661-06 12",	WITH	SUPPORTS 480
95661-07 14",	WITH	SUPPORTS 630
95661-08 16",	WITH	SUPPORTS 1100
95661-09 18",	WITH	SUPPORTS 1400
95661-10 20",	WITH	SUPPORTS 1750